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DISCHARGE DESTINATION

Home Setting

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

100%

75%

75%

0%

10%

11%

0%

14%

14%

  0%

   1%

< 1%

Long Term Care Acute Setting Other

AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

20 days

14 days

14 days

FUNCTIONAL GAIN  
from admission to discharge

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

9.75

11.21

11.04

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

FUNCTIONAL INCREASE 
per day

13.50

13.13

12.92

SELF CARE MOBILITY

SELF CARE MOBILITY

.56

.84

.85

.77

.97

.98




