# LIMA MEMORIAL INPATIENT REHAB SERVICES



Affiliate of ProMedica

### **DIAGNOSIS: AMPUTATION | 2023**



#### **AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY**

Lima Memorial20 daysRegional14 daysNational14 days

## FUNCTIONAL INCREASE per day

	SELF CARE	MORITILA
Lima Memorial	.56	.77
Regional	.84	.97
National	.85	.98

## FUNCTIONAL GAIN from admission to discharge

	SELF CARE	MOBILITY	
Lima Memorial	9.75	13.50	
Regional	11.21	13.13	
National	11.04	12.92	

#### **DISCHARGE DESTINATION**

	Home Setting	Long Term Care	Acute Setting	Other
Lima Memorial	100%	0%	0%	0%
Regional	75%	10%	14%	1%
National	75%	11%	14%	< 1%